Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Sweatman - (800178) - Millfield - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.10
1:00.83
1:00.92
1:00.99
1:01.36
1:01.40
1:02.32
1:02.45
1:02.63
1:02.79
1:02.80
1:02.82
1:03.04
1:03.10
1:03.26
1:03.67
1:03.88
1:03.99
1:04.14
1:04.86
1:05.12
1:05.40
1:05.60
1:05.65
1:06.95

1:08.20

4.n0 N7

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

557
537
534
532
523
522
499
496
492
488
488
487
482
481
477
468
463
461
458
443
437
432
428
427
402
381

LYY

Round

H
H
H

-n

m m I I I I

-

N

I

Date

26/05/18
27/07/18
06/05/18
02/04/18
06/05/18
02/04/18
30/04/17
10/03/18
03/08/17
15/04/17
29/10/117
30/04/17
04/11/17
29/05/17
03/08/17
29/05/17
19/03/17
04/11/117
24/01/18
21/05/16
04/02/17
24/04/16
21/05/16
04/02/17
26/03/16
05/09/15

ANINTI4L

Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
British Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Millfield Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR LC Winter Championships

The Plymouth Leander 2017

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
The Plymouth Leander 2017

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

ASA SWR LC Winter Championships
Somerset County Championships 2018
West Midlands ASA Championships
Somerset County Championships 2017
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

West Midlands ASA Championships
Somerset County Championships 2017

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet

EAen Natlemlamda lautiadineal Manad

Venue

Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Hengrove
Sheffield
Street
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Coventry
Millfield
Millfield
Coventry
Millfield
Millfield

Sheffield

Fladba

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Pershore
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Pershore
Millfield
Pershore
Pershore
Millfield

Pershore

[ PRI

Level

1
1

1
3

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



[RVERVY
1:12.42
1:16.30
1:17.48
1:17.73
1:17.84
1:19.03
1:19.05
1:20.18

1:30.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.83
1:00.10
1:01.36
1:00.92
1:00.99
1:01.40
1:02.45
1:04.14
1:03.99
1:03.04
1:02.80
1:02.63
1:03.26
1:03.67
1:03.10
1:02.32
1:02.82
1:02.79
1:03.88
1:05.12
1:05.65
1:09.07
1:04.86
1:05.60
1:05.40
1:06.95
1:08.20
1:12.42
1:17.48
1:16.30
1:17.84
1:20.18
1:17.73
1:19.05
1:19.03
1:30.99

Copyright 2024

318
272
259
257
256
244
244
234
160

WA Pts

537
557
523
534
532
522
496
458
461
482
488
492
477
468
481
499
487
488
463
437
427
366
443
428
432
402
381
318
259
272
256
234
257
244
244

160

T

I I T I m I T

Round

I I T I =T

uzivir 1o
08/02/15
14/06/14
16/11/14
31/08/13
09/02/14
08/06/13
06/07/13
06/10/13
01/09/12

Date

27/07/18
26/05/18
06/05/18
06/05/18
02/04/18
02/04/18
10/03/18
24/01/18
04/11117
04/11/17
29/10/117
03/08/17
03/08/17
29/05/17
29/05/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
15/04/17
19/03/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
02/07/16
21/05/16
21/05/16
24/04/16
26/03/16
05/09/15
08/02/15
16/11/14
14/06/14
09/02/14

06/10/13
31/08/13
06/07/13
08/06/13
01/09/12

OUIIT INEUIETIANUS 11VILAUVTIAL VIEEL
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014
Midland Age Groups Championships
City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet

Meet

British Summer Championships

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield Super Series

Millfield Super Series

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
Somerset County Championships 2018
ASA SWR LC Winter Championships

ASA SWR LC Winter Championships
Millfield Super Series

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
The Plymouth Leander 2017

The Plymouth Leander 2017

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Millfield School Super Series (LC)

Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset County Championships 2017
50m Netherlands Invitational Meet

West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013
Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries
City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
Midland Age Groups Championships

Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet

cianover
Bristol
Coventry
Bristol
Sheffield
Bristol
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Street
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Eindhoven
Coventry
Coventry
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Bristol
Bristol
Coventry
Bristol
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry

Sheffield

reisnoie

Pershore

Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore

Pershore

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Pershore
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore

Pershore

Pershore

Pershore

Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore

Pershore

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



