Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Sweatman - (800178) - Millfield - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.10	557	Н	26/05/18	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:00.83	537	Н	27/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:00.92	534	Н	06/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:00.99	532	F	02/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:01.36	523	F	06/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:01.40	522	Н	02/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:02.32	499	F	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:02.45	496	F	10/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Millfield	1
1:02.63	492	F	03/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:02.79	488	F	15/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Pershore	1
1:02.80	488	F	29/10/17	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:02.82	487	Н	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:03.04	482	Н	04/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:03.10	481	Н	29/05/17	The Plymouth Leander 2017	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:03.26	477	Н	03/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:03.67	468	F	29/05/17	The Plymouth Leander 2017	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:03.88	463	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:03.99	461	F	04/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:04.14	458	Н	24/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield		1
1:04.86	443	F	21/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Pershore	1
1:05.12	437	F	04/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.40	432	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Pershore	1
1:05.60	428	Н	21/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Pershore	1
1:05.65	427	Н	04/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:06.95	402	F	26/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Pershore	1
1:08.20	381	Н	05/09/15	Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
yright 202	4	ш	00/07/46	EOm Notherlands Invitational Most	Eindhovon	Powered By SPOR	TSYS⊤E

							Dogo 2 / 2
1.03.07	300	п	UZ/U// IO	DUIT INEUTERIATIOS ITIVITATIONAL IVIEEL	Ellianoven	reisilule	Page 2 / 2
1:12.42	318	F	08/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Pershore	1
1:16.30	272	Н	14/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
1:17.48	259	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Pershore	1
1:17.73	257	Н	31/08/13	Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries	Sheffield	Pershore	3
1:17.84	256	F	09/02/14	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014	Bristol	Pershore	1
1:19.03	244	Н	08/06/13	Midland Age Groups Championships	Coventry	Pershore	1
1:19.05	244	Н	06/07/13	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Pershore	3
1:20.18	234	Н	06/10/13	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013	Sheffield	Pershore	1
1:30.99	160	Н	01/09/12	Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield	Pershore	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.83	537	Н	27/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:00.10	557	Н	26/05/18	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:01.36	523	F	06/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:00.92	534	Н	06/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:00.99	532	F	02/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:01.40	522	Н	02/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:02.45	496	F	10/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Millfield	1
1:04.14	458	Н	24/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield		1
1:03.99	461	F	04/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:03.04	482	Н	04/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:02.80	488	F	29/10/17	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:02.63	492	F	03/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:03.26	477	Н	03/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:03.67	468	F	29/05/17	The Plymouth Leander 2017	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:03.10	481	Н	29/05/17	The Plymouth Leander 2017	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:02.32	499	F	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:02.82	487	Н	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:02.79	488	F	15/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Pershore	1
1:03.88	463	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.12	437	F	04/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.65	427	Н	04/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:09.07	366	Н	02/07/16	50m Netherlands Invitational Meet	Eindhoven	Pershore	1
1:04.86	443	F	21/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Pershore	1
1:05.60	428	Н	21/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Pershore	1
1:05.40	432	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Pershore	1
1:06.95	402	F	26/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Pershore	1
1:08.20	381	Н	05/09/15	Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
1:12.42	318	F	08/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Pershore	1
1:17.48	259	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Pershore	1
1:16.30	272	Н	14/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
1:17.84	256	F	09/02/14	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014	Bristol	Pershore	1
1:20.18	234	Н	06/10/13	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013	Sheffield	Pershore	1
1:17.73	257	Н	31/08/13	Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries	Sheffield	Pershore	3
1:19.05	244	Н	06/07/13	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Pershore	3
1:19.03	244	Н	08/06/13	Midland Age Groups Championships	Coventry	Pershore	1
1:30.99	160	Н	01/09/12	Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield	Pershore	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS